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5

22



5
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7
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1

1

12



1



3
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2

2

2
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6
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2
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14%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

HIDROGENACIÓN DE CO2 SOBRE MATERIALES MIXTOS DE
Fe2O3-(Al2O3, ZrO2)
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

docplayer.es
Internet

idoc.pub
Internet

documents.mx
Internet

sedici.unlp.edu.ar
Internet

hdl.handle.net
Internet

triplenlace.com
Internet

repositorio.uchile.cl
Internet

1library.co
Internet

fdocuments.ec
Internet

eprints.uanl.mx
Internet

264 words — 2%

207 words — 1%

146 words — 1%

127 words — 1%

106 words — 1%

100 words — 1%

90 words — 1%

75 words — < 1%

68 words — < 1%

65 words — < 1%



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

repositorio.uam.es
Internet

pdfcookie.com
Internet

biblus.us.es
Internet

repositorio.ug.edu.ec
Internet

tdx.cat
Internet

es.scribd.com
Internet

edoc.pub
Internet

vdocumento.com
Internet

cicese.repositorioinstitucional.mx
Internet

www.slideshare.net
Internet

therick10.wixsite.com
Internet

tesis.ipn.mx
Internet

www.coursehero.com
Internet

57 words — < 1%

52 words — < 1%

50 words — < 1%

50 words — < 1%

47 words — < 1%

45 words — < 1%

44 words — < 1%

44 words — < 1%

43 words — < 1%

43 words — < 1%

41 words — < 1%

40 words — < 1%

39 words — < 1%



24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

doczz.es
Internet

eprints.ucm.es
Internet

www.quiminet.com
Internet

ria.utn.edu.ar
Internet

www.buenastareas.com
Internet

es.slideshare.net
Internet

www.clubensayos.com
Internet

www.scielo.org.mx
Internet

archive.org
Internet

repository.its.ac.id
Internet

digibug.ugr.es
Internet

recil.ensinolusofona.pt
Internet

37 words — < 1%

32 words — < 1%

32 words — < 1%

31 words — < 1%

29 words — < 1%

26 words — < 1%

22 words — < 1%

21 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%



EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 15 WORDS


